Wealden Sinfonia

Time Conductor

Friday
2030 J

Saturday
915 K

K

K

K
1115

1130 J

1300
1600

1615 J
1635 J

1900

2000 K

~

AAXARX

PLAYING PROGRAMME - Eastbourne 2015

Music

Spiegl: Radio 4 Theme
Mozart: Symphony No 35 "Haffner"
Bizet: Suites 1&2

Suppe: Overture Pique Dame
Stronge: Wealden Symphony
Schubert: Symphony No 3
Wagner: Siedfied Idyll
OOFFEE

Schubert: Overture in the Italian Style
Rachmaninov: Piano Concerto No 2

LUNCH

TEA

Mozart: divertimento in D K136
Mozart: Piano Concerto No 23
Borodin: Overture Prince Igor

Borodin: In the Steppes of Central Asia
Borodin: Symphony No 2

DINNER

Rossini: Overture Tancredi

Tchaikovsky: Polonaise from Eugene Onegin
Tchaikovsky: Waltz from Eugene Onegin
Haydn: Symphony No 99

Grieg: Peer Gynt Suite No 1

Leader: Syhvia Houghion

Length

19
35

20
23
17

~

25
25
10

28

(2R~ e))

29

Scoring

Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra

Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra

110121

Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra

strings only
102220

Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra

Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra
Full Orchestra



