Wealden	<u>Sinfonia</u>	PLAYING PROGRAMME - Eastbourne 2015	<u>Leader:</u>	Sylvia Houghton
<u>Time</u>	Conductor	<u>Music</u>	Length	Scoring
				_
Friday				
2030	J	Spiegl: Radio 4 Theme	5	Full Orchestra
	J	Mozart: Symphony No 35 "Haffner"	19	Full Orchestra
	J	Bizet: Suites 1&2	35	Full Orchestra
Saturday				
915	K	Suppe: Overture Pique Dame	7	Full Orchestra
	K	Stronge: Wealden Symphony	20	Full Orchestra
	K	Schubert: Symphony No 3	23	Full Orchestra
	K	Wagner: Siegfied Idyll	17	110121
1115		COFFEE		
1130	J	Schubert: Overture in the Italian Style	7	Full Orchestra
	J	Rachmaninov: Piano Concerto No 2	34	Full Orchestra
1300		LUNCH		
1600		TEA		
1615	J	Mozart: divertimento in D K136	25	strings only
1635	J	Mozart: Piano Concerto No 23	25	102220
	K	Borodin: Overture Prince Igor	10	Full Orchestra
	K	Borodin: In the Steppes of Central Asia	8	Full Orchestra
	K	Borodin: Symphony No 2	28	Full Orchestra
1900		DINNER		
2000	K	Rossini: Overture Tancredi	6	
	K	Tchaikovsky: Polonaise from Eugene Onegin	4	Full Orchestra
	K	Tchaikovsky: Waltz from Eugene Onegin	6	Full Orchestra
	K	Haydn: Symphony No 99	29	Full Orchestra
	K	Grieg: Peer Gynt Suite No 1	15	